
Direct Replacement Hose Kits & Clamp Kits - Motorbike

www.samcosport.com

US $

Standard Colour: Blue
Colour Options: Red / Green / Yellow / Purple / Black / Orange / 
British Racing Green

Premium Colour Options: 
(+15%): White / Pink / Classic Black / Gunmetal Grey / Viper Red
(+35%): Silver / Samco Blaze / Urban Camo / Solar Orange Camo 
/ Lightning Blue Camo / Ninja Green Camo

Model Years Hoses / Kit Hose Kit Part No. MSRP US$ Clip Kit Part No. MSRP US$

*All New Amendments are Highlighted in Red* 

Updated 11/30/16 Issue 1

Husqvarna 
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NEW

NEW

NEW

SM 570 R  (5) *** All Years 5 HUS-4 $230.95 CK HUS-4 $41.95

SM 701 2016-2017 2 HUS-34 $94.95 CK HUS-34 $15.95

Nuda 900 & 900 R 2011-2014 5 HUS-25 $109.95 CK HUS-25 $30.95

TC 85 *** ‘Y’ Piece Race Design 2014-2017 2 HUS-10 $182.95 CK HUS-10 $20.95

TC 85 OEM DESIGN 2014-2017 6 HUS-30 $137.95 CK HUS-30 $41.95

CR 125 *** ‘Y’ Piece Race Design 2006-2013 2 HUS-5 $166.95 CK HUS-5 $20.95

TC 125 2014-2015 3 HUS-11 $71.95 CK HUS-11 $20.95

TC 125 2016-2017 3 HUS-28 $78.95 CK HUS-28 $20.95

TE 125 2014-2016 5 HUS-32 $111.95 CK HUS-32 $30.95

TE 125 Thermostat Bypass 2014-2016 3 HUS-16 $71.95 CK HUS-16 $20.95

TX 125 2017 4 HUS-35 $156.95 CK HUS-35 $30.95

WR 125 *** ‘Y’ Piece Race Design 2006-2013 2 HUS-5 $166.95 CK HUS-5 $20.95

CR 250 2000-2007 4 HUS-3 $189.95 CK HUS-3 $30.95

FC 250 *** ‘Y’ Piece Race Design 2014-2015 2 HUS-13 $127.95 CK HUS-13 $15.95

FC 250 OEM Design 2014-2015 4 HUS-14 $111.95 CK HUS-14 $30.95

FC 250 2016-2017 3 HUS-29 $86.95 CK HUS-29 $20.95

FE 250 OEM Design 2014-2016 6 HUS-19 $156.95 CK HUS-19 $41.95

FE 250 Thermostat Bypass 2014-2016 4 HUS-20 $141.95 CK HUS-20 $20.95

FE 250 2017 4 HUS-36 $149.95 CK HUS-35 $30.95

FE 250 Thermostat Bypass 2017 3 HUS-29 $86.95 CK HUS-29 $20.95

TC 250 2001-2005 5 HUS-1 $149.95 CK HUS-1 $30.95

TC 250 Thermostat Bypass *** 2010-2013 2 HUS-8 $174.95 CK HUS-8 $20.95

TC 250 2014-2016 3 HUS-12 $54.95 CK HUS-12 $20.95
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TC 250 2017 3 HUS-41 $76.95 CK HUS-41 $15.95

TE 250 2001-2005 5 HUS-1 $149.95 CK HUS-1 $30.95

TE 250 *** ‘Y’ Piece Race Design 2006-2009 4 HUS-6 $153.95 CK HUS-6 $30.95

TE 250 Thermostat Bypass *** 2010-2013 2 HUS-8 $174.95 CK HUS-8 $20.95

TE 250 2010-2013 3 HUS-9 $262.95 CK HUS-9 $30.95

TE 250 OEM Design 2014-2016 4 HUS-17 $84.95 CK HUS-17 $41.95

TE 250 Thermostat Bypass 2014-2016 3 HUS-18 $68.95 CK HUS-18 $30.95

TE 250 OEM Design 2017 3 HUS-39 $126.95 CK HUS-39 $30.95

TE 250 Thermostat Bypass 2017 3 HUS-40 $62.95 CK HUS-40 $20.95

TI 250 *** ‘Y’ Piece Race Design 2006-2009 4 HUS-6 $153.95 CK HUS-6 $30.95

TI 250 Thermostat Bypass *** 2010-2013 2 HUS-8 $174.95 CK HUS-8 $20.95

WR 250 2000-2007 4 HUS-3 $189.95 CK HUS-3 $30.95

TC 300 Thermostat Bypass *** 2010-2013 2 HUS-8 $174.95 CK HUS-8 $20.95

TE 300 Thermostat Bypass *** 2010-2013 2 HUS-8 $174.95 CK HUS-8 $20.95

TE 300 2014-2016 4 HUS-17 $84.95 CK HUS-17 $41.95

TE 300 Thermostat Bypass 2014-2016 3 HUS-18 $68.95 CK HUS-18 $30.95

TE 300 OEM Design 2017 3 HUS-39 $126.95 CK HUS-39 $30.95

TE 300 Thermostat Bypass 2017 3 HUS-40 $62.95 CK HUS-40 $20.95

TI 300 Thermostat Bypass *** 2010-2013 2 HUS-8 $174.95 CK HUS-8 $20.95

TX 300 2017 3 HUS-41 $76.95 CK HUS-41 $15.95

TE 310*** ‘Y’ Piece Race Design 2006-2009 4 HUS-6 $153.95 CK HUS-6 $30.95

TE 310 2010-2013 3 HUS-9 $262.95 CK HUS-9 $30.95

TI 310 *** ‘Y’ Piece Race Design 2006-2009 4 HUS-6 $153.95 CK HUS-6 $30.95
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FC 350 *** ‘Y’ Piece Race Design 2014-2015 2 HUS-13 $127.95 CK HUS-13 $15.95

FC 350 OEM DESIGN 2014-2015 4 HUS-14 $111.95 CK HUS-14 $30.95

FC 350 2016-2017 3 HUS-29 $86.95 CK HUS-29 $20.95

FE 350 OEM Design 2014-2016 6 HUS-19 $156.95 CK HUS-19 $41.95

FE 350 *** ‘Y’ Piece Race Design 2014-2016 4 HUS-24 $172.95 CK HUS-24 $30.95

FE 350 Thermostat Bypass 2014-2016 4 HUS-20 $141.95 CK HUS-20 $20.95

FE 350 2017 4 HUS-36 $149.95 CK HUS-36 $30.95

FE 350 Thermostat Bypass 2017 3 HUS-29 $86.95 CK HUS-29 $20.95

FX 350 2017 3 HUS-29 $86.95 CK HUS-29 $20.95

CR 360 2000-2007 4 HUS-3 $189.95 CK HUS-3 $30.95

WR 360 2000-2007 4 HUS-3 $189.95 CK HUS-3 $30.95

TC 400 2002-2010 5 HUS-2 $146.95 CK HUS-2 $30.95

TE 400 2002-2010 5 HUS-2 $146.95 CK HUS-2 $30.95

FC 450 2014-2015 3 HUS-15 $84.95 CK HUS-15 $20.95

FC 450 2016-2017 3 HUS-27 $101.95 CK HUS-27 $20.95

FE 450 Thermostat Bypass 2014-2016 3 HUS-21 $127.95 CK HUS-21 $30.95

FE 450 2014-2016 5 HUS-22 $127.95 CK HUS-22 $30.95

FE 450 2017 4 HUS-37 $94.95 CK HUS-37 $30.95

FE 450 Thermostat Bypass 2017 3 HUS-38 $93.95 CK HUS-38 $20.95

FS 450 2015-2017 3 HUS-15 $84.95 CK HUS-15 $20.95

FX 450 2017 3 HUS-27 $101.95 CK HUS-27 $20.95

TC 450 2002-2010 5 HUS-2 $146.95 CK HUS-2 $30.95

TE 450 2002-2010 5 HUS-2 $146.95 CK HUS-2 $30.95



FE 501 Thermostat Bypass 2014-2016 3 HUS-21 $127.95 CK HUS-21 $30.95

FE 501 2014-2016 5 HUS-22 $127.95 CK HUS-22 $30.95

FE 501 2017 4 HUS-37 $94.95 CK HUS-37 $30.95

FE 501 Thermostat Bypass 2017 3 HUS-38 $93.95 CK HUS-38 $20.95

TC 510 2002-2010 5 HUS-2 $146.95 CK HUS-2 $30.95

TE 510 2002-2010 5 HUS-2 $146.95 CK HUS-2 $30.95

SM 570 R All Years 5 HUS-4 $230.95 CK HUS-4 $41.95

TR 650 2013-2014 3 HUS-23 $161.95 CK HUS-23 $20.95

SM 701 2016-2017 2 HUS-34 $94.95 CK HUS-34 $15.95

FC 125 2016-2017 1 FTP-5 $101.95 CK FTP-5 $8.95

TE 125 2014-2016 1 FTP-4 $101.95 CK FTP-4 $8.95

FC 250 2016-2017 1 FTP-5 $101.95 CK FTP-5 $8.95

FE 250 2014-2016 1 FTP-4 $101.95 CK FTP-4 $8.95

FX 250 2016-2017 1 FTP-5 $101.95 CK FTP-5 $8.95

TE 250 2014-2016 1 FTP-4 $101.95 CK FTP-4 $8.95

TE 300 2014-2016 1 FTP-4 $101.95 CK FTP-4 $8.95

FX 300 2016-2017 1 FTP-5 $101.95 CK FTP-5 $8.95

FC 350 2016-2017 1 FTP-5 $101.95 CK FTP-5 $8.95

FE 350 2014-2016 1 FTP-4 $101.95 CK FTP-4 $8.95

FX 350 2016-2017 1 FTP-5 $101.95 CK FTP-5 $8.95

FC 450 2016-2017 1 FTP-5 $101.95 CK FTP-5 $8.95

FE 450 2014-2016 1 FTP-4 $101.95 CK FTP-4 $8.95

FX 450 2017 1 FTP-5 $101.95 CK FTP-5 $8.95

FE 501 2014-2016 1 FTP-4 $101.95 CK FTP-4 $8.95
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